Importer / distributor: Page:
Vegemac 1/1
Sprayers
Sprayers on 3-point
Commercial use - PTO shaft tractor
Model Specifications Price VAT excl. Price VAT incl.
Tank content: 120 liter - drive: tractor - pump: AR 30 - flow: 32 l/min - pressure: 40 bar -
weight: 45 kg - dim. transport (lxwxh): 120x80x95
XMM GPDI-120L € 1.404,13 € 1.699
Tank content: 200 liter - drive: tractor - pump: AR 30 - flow: 32 l/min - pressure: 40 bar -
weight: 50 kg
XMM GPDI-200L € 1.817,35 € 2.199
Tank content: 300 liter - drive: tractor - pump: AR 503 - flow: 55 l/min - pressure: 40 bar -
weight: 78 kg - dim. transport (lxwxh): 120x90x140
XMM GPDI-300L € 2.230,58 € 2.699
Tank content: 400 liter - drive: tractor - pump: AR 813 - flow: 80 l/min - pressure: 50 bar -
weight: 88 kg - dim. transport (lxwxh): 120x90x160
XMM GPDI-400L € 2.726,45 € 3.299
Tank content: 600 liter - drive: tractor - pump: AR 813 - flow: 80 l/min - pressure: 50 bar -
weight: 110 kg - dim. transport (lxwxh): 120x95x165
XMM GPDI-600L € 3.139,67 € 3.799
Tank content: 800 liter - drive: tractor - pump: AR 1064 - flow: 105 l/min - pressure: 50 bar
- weight: 150 kg
XMM GPDI-800L € 4.461,98 € 5.399
Options
Model Specifications Price VAT excl. Price VAT incl.
Cardan shaft PTO 80 cm A2XCA CARDAN-80-STD € 132,23 € 160
Automatic hose reel 25 m hose 8x16 mmXMM HR-AUT-25M € 677,69 € 820
Automatic hose reel 40 m hose 8x16 mmXMM HR-AUT-40M € 1.661,16 € 2.010
Hose high pressure 10x17 mm - price per meter - blueXMM HR-HOSE-10MM € 4,13 € 5
Professional hose reel 100 m with hose - 8x16 mm - professional versionXMM HR-PRO-100M € 801,65 € 970
Professional hose reel 50 m with hose - 10x17 mm - professional versionXMM HR-PRO-50M € 611,57 € 740
Hose reel 25 m with hose - 10x17 mm - standard versionXMM HR-STD-25M € 272,73 € 330
Hose reel 50 m with hose - 10x17 mm - standard versionXMM HR-STD-50M € 347,11 € 420
Support for hose reel - lenght 520 mmXMM HR-SUPP-GPDI-A € 82,65 € 100
Support for hose reel - lenght 440 mmXMM HR-SUPP-GPDI-B € 82,65 € 100
Extra tank 20 liter for GPDI and ATPXMM LAVCIRC20 € 314,05 € 380
Rotating spray head for 3 nozzlesXMM NOZZLE-3D € 49,59 € 60
Sprayboom 3 m inox for GPDIXMM SB-3M-GPDI € 363,64 € 440
Sprayboom 4 meter for GPDI - blueXMM SB-4M-GPDI € 561,98 € 680
Sprayboom 7 meter for GPDI - blueXMM SB-7M-GPDI € 743,80 € 900
Sprayboom 8 meter for GPDI - galvanizedXMM SB-8M-GPDI € 818,18 € 990
Sprayboom interfiller with 2 nozzleXMM SB-INTF-2-ECO € 305,79 € 370
Sprayboom interfiller - hydraulic commandXMM SB-INTF-2-HYD € 1.000,00 € 1.210
Vertical sprayboom "T"  3+3XMM SB-T3+T3 € 380,17 € 460
Vertical sprayboom "T"  4+4XMM SB-T4+4 € 471,07 € 570
Copper lance 100 cm with protectionXMM SL-100CM-PROTE € 82,65 € 100
Lance mitra with leverXMM SL-MITRA-L € 148,76 € 180
Protection cover for lanceXMM SL-PROTEC-STD € 49,59 € 60
Lance 60 cm standard typeXMM SL-STD-60-L € 57,85 € 70
Lance turboXMM SL-TURBO-H € 115,70 € 140